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VAUXHALL
FORD
FORD
FORD

VW

FORD
FORD

MG

FORD
FORD
FORD

MG
VOLVO
LADA
VAUXHALL
TRIUMPH
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL
MG
VAUXHALL
MORRIS
FORD
FORD
TOYOTA
FIAT
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VW
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MODEL,C,1CENGINSTYLE,C,1COLOUR,(REGDATEOVSOLD,L

MINI
CARLTON
CAPRI
GRANADA
ORION
GOLF
ORION
SIERRA
METRO
ESCORT
CAPRI
SIERRA
METRO
340

RIVA
CAVALIER
TR7
205XL
CAVALIER
METRO
NOVA
MINOR
CORTINA
SIERRA
CELICA
UNO
240DL
POLO
FIESTA
900

1000 SALOON
2000 SALOON
1600 SALOON
3000 SALOON
1600 SALOON
1100 SALOON
1400 SALOON
2000 SALOON
1300 SALOON
1600 SALOON
1600 SALOON
1600 SALOON
1300 SALOON
1500 SALOON
1200 SALOON
1800 SALOON
2400 SALOON
1600 SALOON
1800 SALOON
1300 SALOON
1100 SALOON
1000 SALOON
1600 SALOON
2000 ESTATE
2000 SALOON
1100 SALOON
2000 ESTATE
1500 SALOON
1100 SALOON
2000 SALOON

YELLOW
GREY
WHITE
BROWN
RED
BLACK
BLUE
RED
WHITE
MAROON
GREY
BLUE
YELLOW
WHITE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
GOLD
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
BLUE
BLUE
BLACK
WHITE
GREY
BLUE
RED
GREY

05/21/75
06/01/84
03/30/79
02/05/81
04/23/87
08/16/81
10/02/87
04/13/87
01/05/82
11/07/83
03/16/84
02/10/82
08/28/83
06/13/85
11/15/86
01/03/84
05/14/79
03/27/86
10/03/81
05/10/89
07/23/90
10/17/69
06/07/81
12/15/86
10/29/88
09/25/90
08/12/89
07/10/85
02/23/86
04/28/65
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4 FALSE
2 FALSE
6 TRUE

TRUE

TRUE
TRUE
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